
Meet Program

17:46:39

18/05/2024 Shetland AAC OGM 2

Clickimin Track, Lerwick

19/05/2024

Final

Event   5 Javelin

19/05/2024 - 13:00:00

Flight 1

NameIDPos SeedingAffiliation

54 Christie, Isaiah Shetland AAC1  NM

58 Ratter, Magnus Shetland AAC2  NM

62 Malcolmson, Harry Shetland AAC3  NM

49 Anderson, Ruth Shetland AAC4  NM

51 Smith, Max Shetland AAC5  NM

53 Christie, Alex Shetland AAC6  NM

84 Gray, Holly Shetland AAC7  NM

87 Smith, Leslie Shetland AAC8  NM

96 Gray, Heidi Shetland AAC9  NM

71 McCulloch, Oran Shetland AAC10  NM

73 Fraser, Sam Shetland AAC11  NM

74 Smith, Loudon Shetland AAC12  NM

Final

Event   7 High Jump

19/05/2024 - 13:00:00

Flight 1

NameIDPos SeedingAffiliation

77 Taylor, Ella Shetland AAC1  NH

50 Drakeford, Ryan Shetland AAC2  NH

48 Taylor, Abbie Shetland AAC3  NH

66 Taylor, Morgan Shetland AAC4  NH

56 Fraser, Mac Shetland AAC5  NH

Final

Event   8 Long Jump U13/15

19/05/2024 - 13:00:00

Flight 1

NameIDPos SeedingAffiliation

81 Thompson, Eva Shetland AAC1  NM

82 Smith, Kayla Shetland AAC2  NM

72 Macneil, Roddy Shetland AAC3  NM

77 Taylor, Ella Shetland AAC4  NM

88 McCulloch, Ollie Shetland AAC5  NM

92 Taylor, Rhys Shetland AAC6  NM

94 Duncan, Isla Shetland AAC7  NM

89 Taylor, Zander Shetland AAC8  NM

91 Burns, Bobby Shetland AAC9  NM
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Meet Program

17:46:39

18/05/2024 Shetland AAC OGM 2

Clickimin Track, Lerwick

19/05/2024

Final

Event   1 100m

19/05/2024 - 13:00:00

Heat 1

Lane NameID SeedingAffiliation

81 Thompson, Eva Shetland AAC1 NT

48 Taylor, Abbie Shetland AAC2 NT

5 Grant, Sophie Shetland AAC3 NT

55 Baronet, Jack Shetland AAC4 NT

57 Williamson, Lewis Shetland AAC5 NT

97 Todd, Murray Shetland AAC6 NT

98 Leslie, John Shetland AAC7 NT

Heat 2

Lane NameID SeedingAffiliation

56 Fraser, Mac Shetland AAC1 NT

64 Abuladze, Alisher Shetland AAC2 NT

47 Grains, Lauren Shetland AAC3 NT

30 Wiseman, Loni Shetland AAC4 NT

46 Nicolson, Bobby Shetland AAC5 NT

51 Smith, Max Shetland AAC6 NT

Heat 3

Lane NameID SeedingAffiliation

65 Blance, Keira Shetland AAC1 NT

119 Tait, Jessie Shetland AAC2 NT

72 Macneil, Roddy Shetland AAC3 NT

85 Robertson, Roma Shetland AAC4 NT

77 Taylor, Ella Shetland AAC5 NT

74 Smith, Loudon Shetland AAC6 NT

Heat 4

Lane NameID SeedingAffiliation

86 Morrison, Freya Shetland AAC1 NT

79 Baronet, Zara Shetland AAC2 NT

83 Isbister, Shaye Shetland AAC3 NT

93 Robertson, Robert Shetland AAC4 NT

91 Burns, Bobby Shetland AAC5 NT

Heat 5

Lane NameID SeedingAffiliation

89 Taylor, Zander Shetland AAC1 NT
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88 McCulloch, Ollie Shetland AAC2 NT

87 Smith, Leslie Shetland AAC3 NT

92 Taylor, Rhys Shetland AAC4 NT

94 Duncan, Isla Shetland AAC5 NT

76 Macneil, Lauren Shetland AAC6 NT

Heat 6

Lane NameID Affiliation

Final

Event   2 800m

19/05/2024 - 13:30:00

Heat 1

Lane NameID SeedingAffiliation

59 Black, Cameron Shetland AAC1 NT

52 Crossan, Jake Shetland AAC2 NT

97 Todd, Murray Shetland AAC3 NT

71 McCulloch, Oran Shetland AAC4 NT

60 Black, Lewis Shetland AAC5 NT

Heat 2

Lane NameID SeedingAffiliation

95 Williamson, Annie Shetland AAC1 NT

80 Small, Anna Shetland AAC2 NT

68 Anderson, Caitlin Shetland AAC3 NT

69 Harcus, Abby Shetland AAC4 NT

78 Moncrieff, Reeta Shetland AAC5 NT

85 Robertson, Roma Shetland AAC6 NT

70 Stewart, Zoe Shetland AAC7 NT

67 Burns, Kelsey Shetland AAC8 NT

Heat 3

Lane NameID SeedingAffiliation

90 Robertson, Charlie Shetland AAC1 NT

92 Taylor, Rhys Shetland AAC2 NT

93 Robertson, Robert Shetland AAC3 NT

82 Smith, Kayla Shetland AAC4 NT

Final

Event   9 Long Jump U17+

19/05/2024 - 14:00:00

Flight 1

NameIDPos SeedingAffiliation
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63 Morrison, Callum Shetland AAC1  NM

61 Moar, Taylor Shetland AAC2  NM

65 Blance, Keira Shetland AAC3  NM

64 Abuladze, Alisher Shetland AAC4  NM

56 Fraser, Mac Shetland AAC5  NM

46 Nicolson, Bobby Shetland AAC6  NM

30 Wiseman, Loni Shetland AAC7  NM

51 Smith, Max Shetland AAC8  NM

48 Taylor, Abbie Shetland AAC9  NM

66 Taylor, Morgan Shetland AAC10  NM

Final

Event   3 3000m

19/05/2024 - 14:00:00

Heat 1

Lane NameID SeedingAffiliation

68 Anderson, Caitlin Shetland AAC1 NT

44 Sandison, Michelle Shetland AAC2 NT

Final

Event   6 Shot Put

19/05/2024 - 14:00:00

Flight 1

NameIDPos SeedingAffiliation

54 Christie, Isaiah Shetland AAC1  NM

58 Ratter, Magnus Shetland AAC2  NM

64 Abuladze, Alisher Shetland AAC3  NM

53 Christie, Alex Shetland AAC4  NM

45 Tulloch, Natasha Shetland AAC5  NM

128 Smith, Claire Shetland AAC6  NM

49 Anderson, Ruth Shetland AAC7  NM

67 Burns, Kelsey Shetland AAC8  NM

84 Gray, Holly Shetland AAC9  NM

87 Smith, Leslie Shetland AAC10  NM

96 Gray, Heidi Shetland AAC11  NM

83 Isbister, Shaye Shetland AAC12  NM

73 Fraser, Sam Shetland AAC13  NM

75 Williamson, Ava Shetland AAC14  NM

76 Macneil, Lauren Shetland AAC15  NM

119 Tait, Jessie Shetland AAC16  NM
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17:46:39

18/05/2024 Shetland AAC OGM 2

Clickimin Track, Lerwick

19/05/2024

Final

Event   4 200m

19/05/2024 - 14:30:00

Heat 1

Lane NameID SeedingAffiliation

57 Williamson, Lewis Shetland AAC1 NT

47 Grains, Lauren Shetland AAC2 NT

55 Baronet, Jack Shetland AAC3 NT

5 Grant, Sophie Shetland AAC4 NT

81 Thompson, Eva Shetland AAC5 NT

98 Leslie, John Shetland AAC6 NT

Heat 2

Lane NameID SeedingAffiliation

79 Baronet, Zara Shetland AAC1 NT

83 Isbister, Shaye Shetland AAC2 NT

72 Macneil, Roddy Shetland AAC3 NT

86 Morrison, Freya Shetland AAC4 NT

Heat 3

Lane NameID SeedingAffiliation

89 Taylor, Zander Shetland AAC1 NT

91 Burns, Bobby Shetland AAC2 NT

88 McCulloch, Ollie Shetland AAC3 NT

94 Duncan, Isla Shetland AAC4 NT

95 Williamson, Annie Shetland AAC5 NT

Page 5 of 5Copyright (c) 2002-2022 Lynx System Developers, Inc.


